EXCAVATOR
Attachments
E
X
C
A
V
A

EXCAVATORS
Ex Works – Willoughby, OH
HAMMER ORDERING GUIDE
BASE UNIT MODEL HOSE KIT TOP CAP HAMMER MODEL POINTS
BUCKETS
B
U
C
K
E
T
S
PM-17103  CASE CE – US  08/01/14  •  BDS-1
INDEX
BUCKETS – DIRECT SHIP
Excavator Buckets  ........................................................................................................................................... BDS-4-9
Compact Excavator Buckets & Couplers – Klac  ............................................................................................ BDS-10
Compact Excavator Buckets & Couplers – Pin-On/Mechanical .................................................................... BDS-11
Compact Excavator Thumb, Hydraulic  ........................................................................................................... BDS-12
BDS-4  •  PM-17103  CASE CE – US  08/01/14
Copy begins here.
Supplier – Location
EXCAVATOR BUCKETS
BUCKETS – DIRECT SHIP
Order Case Excavator Buckets Using the Case Direct Ship Bucket Program
Heavy Duty Bucket
FEATURES
• T-1 Side Cutters and Cutter Bits
• AR400 Cutting Edge
• Horizontal Wear Straps
• Convenient Wear Ring
• General Purpose SmartFit Teeth (SYL)
• Tapered side walls
APPLICATIONS
• Dense Soil, Clay, Loose Rock and Gravel
Severe Duty Bucket
FEATURES
• T-1 or AR400 used in all high wear areas
• Double bottom and horizontal wear strips
• Greater Edge Thickness and Tooth Size than
HD Bucket
• Heavy Penetrator SmartFit Teeth  (HP)
APPLICATIONS
• Shot Rock, Tough and Abrasive Applications
Heavy Duty High Capacity Bucket
FEATURES
• T-1 Side Cutters and Cutter Bits
• AR400 Cutting Edge
• Horizontal Wear Straps
• Convenient Wear Ring
• High Capacity for Greater Productivity
• General Purpose SmartFit Teeth (SYL)
APPLICATIONS
• Dense Soil, Clay, Loose Rock and Gravel
Coupler Bucket
FEATURES
• Designed for use with Multi-Fit Couplers
• Bucket pins are integrated into bucket channel
• Single piece side cutters
• General Purpose SmartFit Teeth (SYL)
• Reduced Tip Radius
APPLICATIONS
• Dense Soil, Clay, Loose Rock and Gravel
PM-17103  CASE CE – US  08/01/14  •  BDS-5
Copy begins here.
EXCAVATOR BUCKETS
BUCKETS – DIRECT SHIP
Order Case Excavator Buckets Using the Case Direct Ship Bucket Program
Ex Works – Brownsville, TX